
*  Holland Elementary School (HES), Newtown Middle School (NMS)

Date Location* Time BLACK Jersey GRAY Jersey

Saturday, December 7, 2019 NMS 9:15 AM Bentz vs. Fiadino
10:30 AM Vogt vs. Shores
11:45 AM Wallner vs. Brown

Saturday, December 14, 2019 NMS 9:15 AM Brown vs. Vogt
10:30 AM Wallner vs. Bentz
11:45 AM Shores vs. Fiadino

Wednesday, December 18, 2019 HES 6:15 PM Bentz vs. Shores
7:30 PM Vogt vs. Wallner
8:45 PM Fiadino vs. Brown

Saturday, January 4, 2020 NMS 9:15 AM Vogt vs. Bentz
10:30 AM Brown vs. Shores
11:45 AM Wallner vs. Fiadino

Wednesday, January 8, 2020 HES 6:15 PM Brown vs. Bentz
7:30 PM Fiadino vs. Vogt
8:45 PM Shores vs. Wallner

Saturday, January 11, 2020 NMS 9:15 AM Vogt vs. Shores
10:30 AM Wallner vs. Brown
11:45 AM Bentz vs. Fiadino

Wednesday, January 15, 2020 HES 6:15 PM Brown vs. Vogt
7:30 PM Wallner vs. Bentz
8:45 PM Shores vs. Fiadino

Saturday, January 18, 2020 NMS 9:15 AM Bentz vs. Shores
10:30 AM Vogt vs. Wallner
11:45 AM Fiadino vs. Brown

Wednesday, January 22, 2020 HES 6:15 PM Wallner vs. Fiadino
7:30 PM Brown vs. Shores
8:45 PM Vogt vs. Bentz

CRBA 2019-20 Winter League - 10th Grade Boys

Wednesday, 12/11/19 - No games; Gym unavailable

Winter Break - Saturday, 12/21/19 to Wednesday, 1/1/20

11/13, 11/20, 12/4 - Practices at HES



*  Holland Elementary School (HES), Newtown Middle School (NMS)

Date Location* Time BLACK Jersey GRAY Jersey

Saturday, January 25, 2020 NMS 9:15 AM Fiadino vs. Vogt
10:30 AM Shores vs. Wallner
11:45 AM Brown vs. Bentz

Wednesday, January 29, 2020 HES 6:15 PM Vogt vs. Shores
7:30 PM Bentz vs. Fiadino
8:45 PM Wallner vs. Brown

Saturday, February 1, 2020 NMS 9:15 AM Brown vs. Vogt
10:30 AM Shores vs. Fiadino
11:45 AM Wallner vs. Bentz

Wednesday, February 5, 2020 HES 6:15 PM Fiadino vs. Brown
7:30 PM Vogt vs. Wallner
8:45 PM Bentz vs. Shores

Wednesday, February 12, 2020 HES 6:15 PM Wallner vs. Fiadino
7:30 PM Brown vs. Shores
8:45 PM Vogt vs. Bentz

Wednesday, February 19, 2020 HES 6:15 PM Brown vs. Bentz
7:30 PM Shores vs. Wallner
8:45 PM Fiadino vs. Vogt

Saturday, February 22, 2020 NMS 9:15 AM Bentz vs. Fiadino
10:30 AM Wallner vs. Brown
11:45 AM Vogt vs. Shores

Wednesday, February 26, 2020 HES 6:15 PM Brown vs. Vogt
7:30 PM Shores vs. Fiadino
8:45 PM Wallner vs. Bentz

Saturday, February 29, 2020 NMS 9:15 AM Vogt vs. Wallner
10:30 AM Fiadino vs. Brown
11:45 AM Bentz vs. Shores

First Round - #3 vs. #6 and #4 vs. #5
Semi-finals - #1 vs. lowest remaining seed and #2 vs. highest remaining seed

Saturday, 2/8/20 - No games; Gym unavailable

Saturday, 2/15/20 - No games; Presidents' Day Weekend

Playoffs start the week of 3/2/20 - Dates and Times TBD


